STA-RITE - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - SYSTEM:3 MODULAR MEDIA FILTER
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-336000023T 1 GA 2" TAPED BCK MNT 1/4NPT #20W1005PH 55.99
PTS-154689Z 2 TEE AIR BLEED ASY 35.99
PTS-352020959 3 NIP 1/4"X.88" CLOSE TBE 15.99
PTS-249000504 4 ADPT BSHNG 21" & 25" 21.99
PTS-355051423 5 ORNG PARKER 2-318 70 1.99
PTS-250220201S 6 FLT MOD SVC 200SQFT 623.99
PTS-250220224S 6 CART MOD 264SQFT REPL 853.99
PTS-250220203S 6 FLT MOD SVC 259SQFT 845.99
PTS-250220225S 6 CART MOD 291SQFT REPL 873.99
PTS-250210200S 7 FLT MOD SVC 100SQFT 313.99
PTS-250210223S 7 CART MOD 136SQFT REPL 347.99
PTS-250210202S 7 FLT MOD SVC 191SQFT 519.99
PTS-250210224S 7 CART MOD 209SQFT REPL 627.99
PTS-WC8126Z 8 AIR BLEED FLT BNDL 17.99
PTS-250210003 9 AIR BLEED TUBE SYS3 10.99
PTS-250210101 10 BAFFLE/BULKHEAD ASY 83.99
PTS-355051428 11 ORNG .139 X 2.109 6.99
PTS-355051429 12 ORNG .139 X 1.609 4.99
PTS-250210100 13 ELBOW/BULKHEAD ASY 124.99
PTS-355051425 14 ORNG MINN. 8343 60 DURO 17.99
PTS-355051424 15 ORNG MINN. 8332 60 DURO 10.99
PTS-249000509 16 DRN FTG 2-3/8-8UNC 33.99
STA-RITE - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - SYSTEM:3 MODULAR MEDIA
FILTER CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-270010022 17 DRN PLG ASY 2.99
PTS-249000503 18 PLG 21" & 25" SAND FLT 32.99
PTS-247520050 19 NUT RETNG MOD FOR FW SAND FLT 28.99
PTS-248500200 20 CLMP ASY PLSTC SYS3 152.99
PTS-248500010 21 T-BOLT FSTR SYS3 36.99
PTS-248500102S 22 BTM TNK KIT MOD/DE 21" SYS III 1307.99
PTS-248510103S 22 TNK BTM KIT MOD/DE 25" SYS III 1476.99
PTS-248500008 23 ORING CRD FOR 21" TNK 74.99
PTS-248500009 23 CRD RNG FOR 25" TNK 85.99
PTS-248519000 24 LID KIT SYS3 FLT 21" 1170.99
PTS-248519001 24 LID KIT SYS3 FLT 25" 1439.99
PTS-248500105 25 VLV & GA ASY 116.99
PTS-248500016 N/S RTNG RNG CLMP ASY 7.99
PTS-U11196PSZ N/S UNION ADAPTOR 2" SLIP 10.99
PTS-U11200PSZ N/S UNION COLLAR 2" 13.99
PTS-PKG188Z N/S UNION 2"SLIP HALF UNION PKG 37.99
PTS-U9362 N/S ORNG #2-231 BUNA N 70 DU 5.99
PTS-250210021 N/S SYS3 21" MODMED CONV KIT S7M120/S7M400 374.99
Page 314 of 543
STA-RITE - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - SYSTEM:2 MODULAR MEDIA FILTER
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-270010054S 1 TNK CLSR RNG SVC KIT POSI-LOK 246.99
PTS-U9359 2 ORNG #2-112 N674-70 0.99
PTS-250100200 2A AIR RELEASE VLV ASY 21.99
PTS-242060103S 2B AIR VENT STEM W/ORNG 12.99
PTS-270010020S 3A SYS2 AG TNK LID 369.99
PTS-270010030S 3B SYS2 LID ASY KIT TALL 582.99
PTS-270010061S 4 ORNG SVC KIT 64.99
PTS-270010060S 4 CRD RNG SVC KIT 63.99
PTS-270010009S 5 SYS2 AG LWR TNK 628.99
PTS-270010051 6 SAFETY LTCH 16.99
PTS-270010022 7A DRN PLG ASY 2.99
PTS-249000510 7B DRN FTG 2in NPT 33.99
PTS-355051424 8 ORNG MINN. 8332 60 DURO 10.99
PTS-U78820P 9 BSHG RDCR THD 15.99
PTS-150600000T 10 GA 2" TAPED 1/4" NPT 53.99
PTS-248000121 11 AIR BLEED ASY ABOVE 20.99
PTS-270020100S 12 MOD RPLCMNT 100SQFT 328.99
PTS-270020125S 12 CART MOD 125SQFT 395.99
PTS-270020150S 12 MOD RPLCMNT 150SQFT 327.99
PTS-270020175S 12 CART MOD 175SQFT 548.99
PTS-270020200S 12 CART MOD 200SQFT 612.99
PTS-270020300S 12 300 SQFT RPLCMNT MOD PLM300 787.99
PTS-270010130S 13 CHECK VLV SVC KIT AG FLT TAN 26.99
PTS-334551050 N/S 0.0009 VALVE GASKET 4.99